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END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR ODD 2025-26
Institute :School of Engineering and Information Technology - Jamshedpur

Branch :Diploma in Engineering - Mechatronics Engineering

Scheme :Diploma in Engineering-Mechatronics Engineering-2024-2025 (RIII) (Semester Pattern)

L Date | Day I Time Course Name

Semester : Third Semester

Jan 17, 2026 Saturday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13313 - Mechanics and Metrology

Jan 20, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13314 - Fluid Power Engineering & Practice

Jan 22, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13315 - Analogue and Digital Circuits

Jan 28, 2026 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13403 - Theory of Machines

Jan 30, 2026 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP16095 - Control System

Jan 31, 2026 Saturday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13317 - Mechanics and Metrology Laboratory

Feb 02, 2026 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13318 - Fluid Power Engineering & Practice Laboratory
Feb 03, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13404 - Theory of Machines Laboratory

Feb 04, 2026 Wednesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13319 - Analogue and Digital circuits Laboratory

Feb 05, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM DIP13177 - Summer Internship-1(3-4 Weeks)

Page 1 of 1



